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Narvarolista

upprittad vid Stockholms kommunfullmiiktiges sammantride den 30 mars 2015

Plats Ledamot Ersittare Parti Ankom Utgick
95  Erlandsson Slorach, Eva-Louise (Ordférande) S 15:57 21:04
77  Bjork, Margareta (1:e v Ordf) M 15:57  21:04
86  Berglund, Mats (2:e v Ordf) MP  17:00 21:04
102 Abdullahi Ali, Nassir S 17:56  21:04
30  Ahmed, Leo Nylander, Jackie A% 15:57 21:04
100 Ali, Amne S 17:29  21:04
48  Ankersjo, Per C 17:20  21:04
90  Antonsson, Maria MP  17:31 21:04
35  Arkelsten, Bo M 16:37  21:00
45  Avci, Gulan FP 17:54 21:04
87  Azizoglu, Halit MP  17:35 21:04
51 Bah, Demba MP  17:48 21:04

15:58  21:04
29  Boucher, Torun 16:54  21:04

23 Bjuggren, Emilia S
A%

39  Brege, Johan M 16:59  21:04
S
S

24 Burell, Olle 17:00 21:04
28  Carlstedt, Rana 16:05 21:04
85  Danielsson, Maria SD 16:55 21:04
31  Delgado, Lorena v 17:41  21:04
20  Edholm, Lotta FP 16:31  21:01
33 Elffors Sjodin, Christina M 16:06  21:04
98  Elmgren, Claes S 16:45  21:04
105 Ericson, Malin FI 15:59  21:04
47  Ernlund, Karin C 17:23  21:04
14  Fernell-Ingelstrom, Yvonne M 15:57  20:51
14 Fernell-Ingelstrom, Yvonne M 20:51  21:04
56  Goriya, Abdo S 17:12  21:04
72 Granswed, Sophia M 17:13  21:04
63  Grip, Freddy A% 16:06  21:04
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Gustafsson, Karin
Gustavsson, Berthold
Goransson, Anders
Haglund, Margareta
Hagnell, Jacob
Hahne, William
Hamilton, Ulla
Hansson, Martin
Hansson, Stefan
Helldén, Daniel
Hersi, Awad

Jendi Linder, Sara
Jilmstad, Lars
Johansson Metso, Frida
Jarkeborn, Christoffer
Jonsson, Jan
Jonsson, Peter
Kasirga, Kadir
Kevir, Bawer
Kevius, Regina
Kratz, Tina

Konig Jerlmyr, Anna
Larsson, Ewa
Larsson, Joakim
Laurén, Joel
Lavecchia, Gabriella
Lind, Mikael
Lindblom, Clara
Lindhagen, Asa
21:04

Livh, Ann-Margarethe
Ljung, Bjorn

Luhr, Katarina

Lutz, Kristina

S 17:42
M 17:44
S 17:17
SD 16:10
Nordfeldt, Lotta SD 17:47
SD 17:00
M 16:59
MP  16:32
S 17:02
MP  15:59
MP  16:10
M 17:01
M 15:59
Dundar, Abit FP 16:43
M 18:02
FP 17:51
M 17:57
Stavling, Margareta S 16:12
S 16:06
M 16:57
\Y% 16:12
M 16:50
MP  16:52
Nilsson, Jonas M 18:00
M 17:41
S 17:01
M 17:20
v 18:10

Akselsson Le Douaron, Ingegerd MP

\Y 16:43
FP 17:12
MP  16:06
M 17:21
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21:04
21:04
21:04
21:04
21:04
21:04
21:04
21:04
17:09
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Malm, Erik

Mattsson, Alexandra
Modigh, Sofia

Mogert, Roger

Moreira Duarte, Mariana
Maikinen Andersson, Mervi
Naddebo, Jonas

Nilsson, Johan

Nordin, Sten

Nordling Blanco, Sissela
Nordstrom, Markus
Obermiiller, Cecilia
Olsson, Elin

Ossmer, Per

Pettersson, Isabella
Rashid, Salar
Rasmusson, Magda
Redin, Jennyfer

Réiha, Mirja

Silverudd, Patrik

Sjo, Johanna

Sjolander, Henrik
Sjostedt, Madeleine
Slottner, Erik

Smedberg Palmqvist, Isabel
Strom, Andrea

Sundin, Bo

Svard, Lars

Tofvesson, Mathias
Tovatt, Lorentz
Tornestam, Andrea
Valeskog, Jan
Wanngérd, Karin
Warlenius, Rikard

Murad, Haval

Bengtsson, Stina

Ostback, Alexandra

Nabavi, Gita

Uzel, Derya

Jonlund, Rasmus

Lindell, Anders

Gristelli, Juliana

MP

FP
KD
FP
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16:08
16:08
16:03
17:40
16:50
15:57
17:06
18:01
17:18
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16:33
17:42
16:52
17:04
18:03
17:57
18:00
15:57
17:12
15:57
16:06
16:16
16:36
17:06
17:00
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17:49
16:59
16:32
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17:41
15:58
15:57
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20:50
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21:04
20:43
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Wedin, Dennis
Westmont, Martin
Wiklund, Sebastian
Aslund, Ann-Katrin
Aslund, Ann-Katrin

Bengtsson, Richard

Ostberg Svanelind, Maria
Osterberg, Anders Henrik Mikael
Osterberg, Anders Henrik Mikael

Brinck, Cecilia *

SD

FP

gmmm

17:49
15:59
17:46
16:00
17:59
17:54
15:57
17:56
16:03

21:04
21:04
21:04
17:58
21:04
21:04
17:56
21:04
21:04



